



POST OFFICE BOX 335, JEROME, ARIZONA 86331 (928) 634-7943 www.jerome.az.gov

AGENDA

SPECIAL MEETING OF THE JEROME TOWN COUNCIL

Council Chambers, Jerome Town Hall, 600 Clark Street

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 9, 2021 AT 1:00 PM

ITEM #1:	CALL TO ORDER/ROLL CALL	
	Mayor/Chairperson to call meeting to order. Town Clerk to call and record the roll.	
ITEM #2:	EXECUTIVE SESSION Council may enter into executive session, pursuant to A.R.S. § 38-431.03 (A)(9) to review matters related to water system security.	Sponsored by Mayor Jack Dillenberg Discussion; Possible Direction
ITEM #3:	ADJOURNMENT	

CERTIFICATION OF POSTING OF NOTICE

The undersigned hereby certifies that this notice and agenda was posted at the following locations on or before ______ on ______ in accordance with the statement filed by the Jerome Town Council with the Jerome Town Clerk.

970 Gulch Road, side of Gulch Fire Station, exterior posting case	
600 Clark Street, Jerome Town Hall, exterior posting case	
120 Main Street, Jerome Post Office, interior posting case	

Rosa Cays, Deputy Town Clerk